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Specifications

Collection
Design style
Material
Dimensions
Finish

Wire length
Suspension type
Suspension length
Hanging weight
Voltage
Wattage
Number of bulbs
Bulb type
Dimmable

Upc code
Location rating

Lead time

Alta

Contemporary
Stainless Steel and Crystal
D: 26" H: 29" OAH:81"
Polished Chrome

g

Chain

48

64

120

40

12

E12 Candelabra Bulb(s)
Yes

0720062474846

Dry Locations

2-4 Business Days
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